
Patrol Name Emails Phone Number Troop Job Generation Parents

Oldest Patrol Daniel Hartley

Patty.Hartley@hotmail.com 

daniel.f.hartley@gmail.com 917-414-8634 Senior Patrol Leader Canale/Lieneck

Oldest Patrol Eric Bunzey cebunzey@yahoo.com ericbunzey@yahoo.com 201-264-7490 Senior Patrol Leader Bunzey/Barnes

Oldest Patrol Quentin Riley ereed@nyackschools.org quentincarl22@yahoo.com 845-649-4555 ASPL Bunzey/Barnes

Oldest Patrol Javier Rodriguez

Amcarod@earthlink.net jjromtz@hotmail.com 

pimpollo05@icloud.com 845-820-7068 ASPL Bunzey/Barnes

Oldest Patrol Michael Young kimmey2140@gmail.com 917-572-8391 Troop Instructor Bunzey/Barnes

Oldest Patrol Christopher Whitney drew@bigdrew.com starlite971@yahoo.com 845-742-5176 Troop Instructor Bunzey/Barnes

Oldest Patrol Aaron Arlequeeuw bev@arleq.com 699-8111 Troop Instructor Bunzey/Barnes

Oldest Patrol Owen Breheny rabgood2@yahoo.com ob360@icloud.com 845-392-4649 Troop Scribe Santoro/Tetzlaff/Chabra

1 AJ Bello

ajandambersmom@gmail.com 

bellobelloaj13@gmail.com 845-596-4546 845-248-5961 Patrol Leader Rettberg/Schmidt

1 Joseph Rettberg mgat321@gmail.com rrar82288@yahoo.com 914-629-7713 Patrol Scribe Rettberg/Schmidt

1 Zeki Tawil ltawil74@gmail.com rashmipandey@hotmail.com 845-467-1394 Quartermaster Santoro/Tetzlaff/Chabra

1 Joseph Carmona

mariacarmona77@hvc.rr.com 

robcarmona77@hvc.rr.com 347-234-8314 Troop Historian Bunzey/Barnes

1 Tyler Kropp karenK525@earthlink.net 845-800-6722 Outdoor Ethics Bunzey/Barnes

1 Alex Moran akyust@aol.com xandermo1027@icloud.com 914-715-2837 Boyles/Farrell/LaBruna

1 Kolton Frey gadfrey3@hotmail.com 845-270-3073 Flanigan Parents Michael Gadwah and Jennifer Frey

2 Michael Hulse

drghulse@yahoo.com aiannittihulse@gmail.com 

thechubbybudgie@gmail.com 845-467-7284 Patrol Leader Rettberg/Schmidt

2 Greg Schaefer

gschaefer1008@yahoo.com 

laurenderg@hotmail.com 845-591-7909 Patrol Scribe Loftus

2 Torin Breheny rabgood2@yahoo.com 845-392-4649 Quartermaster Rettberg/Schmidt

2 William Castellane wcast65@gmail.com 845-742-4645 Loftus

2 John Valerio eilean.valerio@hotmail.com 917-495-6973 Loftus

2 Shawn Michaelson

samantha.michaelson@valleycentralschools.org, 

boysarebusy2@gmail.com 

shawnmichaelson01@gmail.com 845-800-9178 Boyles/Farrell/LaBruna

2 David Dworetsky

traceycassel@hotmail.com

845-656-3597 Flanigan Tracey Cassel-Dworetsky, David Dworetsky

2 George Protopsaltis synathinake@gmail.com, nickpsilos@aol.com 917-593-4164 917-593-0279 Flanigan Nick Protopsalits & Athina Giovanis

3 Jason Barnes

gbarnes@dowserwater.com, 

geajbarnes@gmail.com, 

jason.barnes1022@gmail.com 914-443-8196 Patrol Leader Bunzey/Barnes

3 Jacob Cortes odakka@hotmail.com. ca33ie@hotmail.com 914-450-6602 Patrol Scribe Santoro/Tetzlaff/Chabra

3 Aiden Meyers

dollyandsally2@gmail.com. 

aidenmeyers172@icloud.com 845-551-2583 Quartermaster Rettberg/Schmidt

3 Eric Schmidt bogartschmidt@gmail.com 914-388-0348 Rettberg/Schmidt

3 Kellen Hoens mary_hoens@hotmail.com 845-764-6154 Loftus

3 Adrian Flanigan kpatafio@hotmail.com fjf11@yahoo.com 845-283-9877 914-224-3522 Flanigan Karen and Frank Flanigan

4 Alex Canale Canalejoe@yahoo.com alexcanale19@gmail.com 201-745-2830 Patrol Leader Canale/Lieneck

4 Declan Burns Lburnsdesign@yahoo.com 845-987-2769 Patrol Scribe Rettberg/Schmidt

4 Nicholas Santoro Cindy.santoro@verizon.net 646-823-5588 Quartermaster Santoro/Tetzlaff/Chabra

4 Luke Albanese

calbanese@accessptw.com 

jalbanese@accessptw.com 695-0694 Outdoor Ethics Bunzey/Barnes

4 Evan Barnes kasileo84@gmail.com 845-699-4442 Loftus

4 Dhilan Tawil ltawil74@gmail.com rashmipandey@hotmail.com 845-467-1445 Loftus

4 Declan Castellane wcast65@gmail.com 845-742-4645 Flanigan

4 Liam Peterman jadler996@yahoo.com 845-313-0548 845-781-6513 Flanigan Bill & Jen Peterman

5 Rohan Chhabra rajeev.chhabra@gmail.com rohanc1210@gmail.com 973-229-9681 Patrol Leader Santoro/Tetzlaff/Chabra



5 Nathan Hulse drghulse@yahoo.com aiannittihulse@gmail.com 845-467-7284 Patrol Scribe Loftus

5 Samuel Lieneck lorilieneck@gmail.com llieneck@frontiernet.net 917-656-4085 Quartermaster Canale/Lieneck

5 Timothy Hartley Patty.Hartley@hotmail.com 917-414-8634 Chaplain's Aide Santoro/Tetzlaff/Chabra

5 Michael Paglioca pagliocm@yahoo.com 917-763-3526 Loftus

5 Tristan Newcomer mcauthers@yahoo.com 914-443-0537 Boyles/Farrell/LaBruna

5 Charles Boyles 646realtor@gmail.com, aric@centralpark.com 917-885-5658 Boyles/Farrell/LaBruna

5 Connor Bryant

cbryant@mediacomcc.com 

craigdbryant@yahoo.com 845-518-0388 845-518-6510 Flanigan Christine and Craig Bryant

6 Jack Moran akyust@aol.com akmo4175@yahoo.com 914-715-2837 Patrol Leader Bunzey/Barnes

6 Jackson Yerkes yerkmonster@hotmail.com 845-800-6912 Patrol Scribe Santoro/Tetzlaff/Chabra

6 James Young kimmey2140@gmail.com 917-572-8391 Quartermaster Rettberg/Schmidt

6 Jonathan Tetzlaff cemt1009@gmail.com. ocmustang06@gmail.com 845-629-3477 Outdoor Ethics Santoro/Tetzlaff/Chabra

6 Brian Loftus

Tomloftus09@gmail.com. 

brianloftus3000@gmail.com 914-262-0405 Loftus

6 Ethan Tetzlaff cemt1009@gmail.com. etetzlaff27@gmail.com 845-629-3477 Loftus

6 Avery Farrell dlf@lan-nj.com. averyfarrell59@gmail.com 845-313-3259 Boyles/Farrell/LaBruna

6 Amir Smirnov miacinque@gmail.com info@loclio.com 845-521-2215 201-294-8645 Flanigan Mia Cinque and Boris Smirnov


